SKU  CA6-20-100
Apr 24, 2026
20 AWG 6-Conductor UL1007 Hook-Up
Wire, 300V, 100 ft. Roll
OVERVIEW
The CA6-20-100 is a 20 AWG, 6-conductor UL1007 hook-up wire sold in 100 ft. rolls. Each roll includes six
individually colored conductors — black, green, red, blue, yellow, and white — making it suitable for internal
wiring of control panels, LED drivers, signage cabinets, and other commercial or industrial electrical
assemblies.
Each conductor is constructed with 34/0.16 tinned stranded copper, providing a nominal conductor diameter
of 1.08 mm and a DC resistance of 30 :’ö¶Ò��B�#��0. The PVC insulation is rated for 300V and 80°C, with a
dielectric withstand rating of 2000V AC/min. Insulation wall thickness is nominally 0.38 mm.
This wire meets RoHS 1.0 (6-substance) compliance standards. No additional certifications are confirmed in
available documentation.
SPECIF ICATIONS
Input voltage 300 V Operating temp 80 °C
CERTIF ICATIONS &  COMPLIANCE
RoHS
COMPLIANT
RoHS
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com CA6-20-100
Specifications subject to change without notice.